Date

03/26/
12

03/30/
12
04/02/
12
04/06/

12

04/09/
12

04/18/
12
04/19/
12

04/23/
12

04/24/
12

04/25/
12

04/27/
12
05/01/
12
05/02/

12

05/07/
12

05/09/
12
05/11/
12

05/14/
12

05/15/
12

05/16/
12

05/18/
12

Time

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

Games for Rec

Away Team

Red Devils Baseball
Fort Wayne Carroll
Red Devils Baseball
Castle High School
Providence High School
Red Devils Baseball
St. Xavier High School
Jennings County
Red Devils Baseball
Floyd Central
Red Devils Baseball
Clarksville High School
Red Devils Baseball
Madison Consolidated
High School
New Albany
Seymour
Butler High School
Red Devils Baseball
Red Devils Baseball

Red Devils Baseball

Devils Baseball
Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Away
Scor
e

4
8
3

12

0

Home Team

Butler High School
Red Devils Baseball
Eastern High School
Red Devils Baseball
Red Devils Baseball
New Albany
Red Devils Baseball
Red Devils Baseball
North Harrison High
School
Red Devils Baseball
Jasper High School
Red Devils Baseball
Jennings County High
School
Red Devils Baseball
Red Devils Baseball
Red Devils Baseball
Red Devils Baseball
Madison Consolidated
High School
Silver Creek High School

Columbus East High
School

Hom Result

e
Scor
e
0 Win
5 Loss
5 Loss
8 Loss
3 Win
0 Win
5 Win
11 Win
4 Loss
5 Loss
4 Loss
8 Win
1 Win
11 Win
1 Win
(0T)
12 Win
Unscor
ed
4 Win
0 Win
Unscor
ed



05/19/
12
05/19/
12

05/22/
12

05/24/
12

06/01/
12
06/02/
12
06/05/

12

06/06/
12

06/08/
12

06/11/
12
06/12/
12

06/13/
12
06/15/
12

11:00 AM
EDT
2:00 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
12:00 AM
EDT
6:00 PM EDT
12:00 PM
EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 AM EDT
6:00 AM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

Bloomington South High
School

Bloomington North High
School
Red Devils Baseball
Sectional Tournament
Red Devils Baseball
Bloomington North
Red Devils Baseball
Red Devils Baseball
Red Devils Baseball
Floyd Central
Charlestown

PRP

Red Devils Baseball

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Red Devils Baseball
Red Devils Baseball
Scottsburg High School
Red Devils Baseball
PRP
Red Devils Baseball
New Albany
North Harrison
Corydon
Red Devils Baseball
Red Devils Baseball
Red Devils Baseball

Corydon

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
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